
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Draped
  WS-W60412  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Dark and light. A solid block of cast glass held by a substantial linear frame radiates
clean LED illumination to the surrounding night.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Downward illlumination
• Solid block of cast glass
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• 0-10V dimming option available (special order), unit dimensions: 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.5"
(model#LDS065M010AFE-LO1)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65,ADA

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with cast glass diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W60412    12" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  15.9W
  15.9W
  15.9W
  15.9W
 

  1350
  1350
  1350
  1350
 

  550
  550
  550
  550
 

  Example:  WS-W60412-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Draped
  WS-W60418  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Dark and light. A solid block of cast glass held by a substantial linear frame radiates
clean LED illumination to the surrounding night.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Downward illlumination
• Solid block of cast glass
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• 0-10V dimming option available (special order), unit dimensions: 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.5"
(model#LDS065M010AFE-LO1)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65,ADA

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with cast glass diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W60418    18" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
  16.4W
 

  1350
  1350
  1350
  1350
 

  492
  492
  492
  492
 

  Example:  WS-W60418-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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